© 00 N O o b~ O N R

N N NN NN B B B B B B B B B g
a A W N P O ©W 0N O OO B W M » O

STEP 126
exam
beginning
death
professor
kid
speed
pond
fence
fever
freedom
issue
mission
truck
subway
victim
survivors
skin
neck
noise
backpack
lamp
envelope
feather
horror
laughter

FhFRHYFE2100 FIvIT7Ab

© 00 N O o b~ O N R

P = Y
a A W N ~» O

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

B’ E

STEP 127
behavior

discovery
graduation
beauty
feature
law
midnight
package
inventor
fill

pulled
attack
knock
offer
shouting
expect
consider
describe
fix

hate
dislike
award
cage
statue

© 00 N O o b~ O N B

N N NN NN B B R B B B B B B B
a A W N P O ©W 00N O OO B W M » O

STEP 128
rope
knife
shelter
suit
suitcase
pole
title
truth
variety
princess
bone
mile
vegetarian
soldiers
Bears
puppy
species
chain
clothing
engine
expressway
needle
gun
pilot
object

© 00 N O o A O N R

R R R
N », O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

STEP 129
surface

partner
waiter
housework
pressure
storm
sunshine
lock

reply
shock
complaining
Cross
measure
pretends
refused
scream
avoid
bother
kick
gender
lady
gentleman
author
expert

© 00 N O o b~ WO N -

[uny
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

STEP 130
neighborhood
tongue
ability
army
bay
cottage
position
source
drought
God
illness
jewelry
development
journey
risk
stuff
pain
task
tubes
tracks
exercise
interest
square
tear

© 00 N O o b~ O N R

N N NN B B R B R B B Rp R
W N B O O 0 N O o0 b W N » O

STEP 131
bit
championship
throat
chest
cough
asleep
correct
huge
British
European
fat
online
basic
gone
ill
request
childhood
couple
chemical
telephone
blocked
barbecue
centimeters

STEP 132
wisdom

content
apartment
bush

clinic
countryside
teenager
climber

© 00 N O o b~ WO N -

darkness
cloud
gray
silver

[ = )
w N ~» O

lawyer

=
n

essay
detail
edge

[ S =Y
N OO o

ending
fashion

=
[o]

file

N
o ©

bump
fork
lip

23 nails

NN
N =

24 toes
25 tooth

STEP 133
disability
failure
Korea

fail

marry

beat

attend
banned
disagree
based
cancel
escape
relate
select
represents
launch
Knowledge
opportunity
strength
Wealth
connection
weekdays
cheek
headphone

© 00 N O o b~ WO N -

N e e =
A W M » O

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

STEP 134
sight

gum

sauce

diet
conclusion
response
origin
permission
selection
access
aim
atmosphere
consideration
kettle

mug

ax

basket
bow

van
monsters
sheep
airline
sidewalk




STEP 135
cart

advantage
intelligent
ordinary
recent
scientific
sharp
certain

© 00 N O o b~ O N R

regular

[ERN
o

likely

=
=

thirsty
creative

[y
w N

nearby

[ERN
N

peaceful

=
o1

tiny

[ERN
(o))

grateful

=
N

stranger
assistant

[
o o

jail
Arctic

N
o

21 avenue
22 backyard

FhFRHYFE2100 FIvIT7Ab

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

B’ E

STEP 136
basement
branch
jungle
valley
canyon
cave
colony
continent
hunter
lover
officer
relative
reporters
Sir
citizen
consumer
creator
scenery
sunset
media
mailbox
pillow
toilet
pin
porch

© 00 N O o b~ O N B

N N N NN B B B B B B B B B B
A W N P O ©W 0N O O B W M » O

STEP 137
puzzle
reminder
arrow
tent
carefully
either
somewhere
simply
nearly
above
greatly
therefore
understanding
artwork
grader
shade
series
tale
term
trade
billboard
collection
forced
purpose

STEP 138
fear

control
pound
shoulder
state
bills
economy
coral
Nobody
10 None

11 whether
12 beside

© 00 N O o A O N R




	解答L4

