## 中学英単語2100 チェックテスト

## 解答

STEP 126	STEP 127	STEP 128	STEP 129	STEP 130	STEP 131	STEP 132	STEP 133	STEP 134
1 exam	1 behavior	1 rope	1 surface	1 neighborhood	1 bit	1 wisdom	1 disability	1 sight
2 beginning	2 discovery	2 knife	2 partner	2 tongue	2 championship	2 content	2 failure	2 gum
3 death	3 graduation	3 shelter	3 waiter	3 ability	3 throat	3 apartment	3 Korea	3 sauce
4 professor	4 beauty	4 suit	4 housework	4 army	4 chest	4 bush	4 fail	4 diet
5 kid	5 feature	5 suitcase	5 pressure	5 bay	5 cough	5 clinic	5 marry	5 conclusion
6 speed	6 law	6 pole	6 storm	6 cottage	6 asleep	6 countryside	6 beat	6 response
7 pond	7 midnight	7 title	7 sunshine	7 position	7 correct	7 teenager	7 attend	7 origin
8 fence	8 package	8 truth	8 lock	8 source	8 huge	8 climber	8 banned	8 permission
9 fever	9 inventor	9 variety	9 reply	9 drought	9 British	9 darkness	9 disagree	9 selection
10 freedom	10 fill	10 princess	10 shock	10 God	10 European	10 cloud	10 based	10 access
11 issue	11 pulled	11 bone	11 complaining	11 illness	11 fat	11 gray	11 cancel	11 aim
12 mission	12 attack	12 mile	12 cross	12 jewelry	12 online	12 silver	12 escape	12 atmosphere
13 truck	13 knock	13 vegetarian	13 measure	13 development	13 basic	13 lawyer	13 relate	13 consideration
14 subway	14 offer	14 soldiers	14 pretends	14 journey	14 gone	14 essay	14 select	14 kettle
15 victim	15 shouting	15 Bears	15 refused	15 risk	15 ill	15 detail	15 represents	15 mug
16 survivors	16 expect	16 puppy	16 scream	16 stuff	16 request	16 edge	16 launch	16 ax
17 skin	17 consider	17 species	17 avoid	17 pain	17 childhood	17 ending	17 Knowledge	17 basket
18 neck	18 describe	18 chain	18 bother	18 task	18 couple	18 fashion	18 opportunity	18 bow
19 noise	19 fix	19 clothing	19 kick	19 tubes	19 chemical	19 file	19 strength	19 van
20 backpack	20 hate	20 engine	20 gender	20 tracks	20 telephone	20 bump	20 Wealth	20 monsters
21 lamp	21 dislike	21 expressway	21 lady	21 exercise	21 blocked	21 fork	21 connection	21 sheep
22 envelope	22 award	22 needle	22 gentleman	22 interest	22 barbecue	22 lip	22 weekdays	22 airline
23 feather	23 cage	23 gun	23 author	23 square	23 centimeters	23 nails	23 cheek	23 sidewalk
24 horror	24 statue	24 pilot	24 expert	24 tear		24 toes	24 headphone	
25 laughter		25 object				25 tooth		

## 中学英単語2100 チェックテスト

## 解答

	STEP 135	STEP 13	6 STEP 137	İ	STEP 138
1	cart	1 basement	1 puzzle	1	fear
2	advantage	2 branch	2 reminder	2	control
3	intelligent	3 jungle	3 arrow	3	pound
4	ordinary	4 valley	4 tent	4	shoulder
5	recent	5 canyon	5 carefully	5	state
6	scientific	6 cave	6 either	6	bills
7	sharp	7 colony	7 somewhere	7	economy
8	certain	8 continent	8 simply	8	coral
9	regular	9 hunter	9 nearly	9	Nobody
10	likely	10 lover	10 above	10	None
11	thirsty	11 officer	11 greatly	11	whether
12	creative	12 relative	12 therefore	12	beside
13	nearby	13 reporters	13 understanding		
14	peaceful	14 Sir	14 artwork		
15	tiny	15 citizen	15 grader		
16	grateful	16 consumer	16 shade		
17	stranger	17 creator	17 series		
18	assistant	18 scenery	18 tale		
19	jail	19 sunset	19 term		
20	Arctic	20 media	20 trade		
21	avenue	21 mailbox	21 billboard		
22	backyard	22 pillow	22 collection		
		23 toilet	23 forced		
		24 pin	24 purpose		
		25 porch			